Umisténi
1

N o o b~ WwN

Startovni Cislo

Cas
1:21:00
1:31:49
1:43:19
1:45:00
2:47:11

Trasa
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km

Prezdivka
Misa
Evka
Caramurka
Jindfich
Dana
Monc¢a
Jirka

Pejsek
Max
Max
Amy
Dante a Bert
Sally Blue de In fine mundi
Bara
Kayon & Dargo



