

Umístění	Startovní číslo	Čas	Trasa	Přezdívka	Pejsek	
1	27	1:21:00	CHŮZE 7 km	Míša	Max	
2	24	1:31:49	CHŮZE 7 km	Evka	Max	
3	28	1:43:19	CHŮZE 7 km	Čaramurka	Amy	
4	14	1:45:00	CHŮZE 7 km	Jindřich	Dante a Bert	
5	19	2:47:11	CHŮZE 7 km	Dana	Sally Blue de In fine mundi	
6	15	-	CHŮZE 7 km	Monča	Bára	
7	9	-	CHŮZE 7 km	Jirka	Kayon & Dargo	